STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

First Add to 1000 Oaks Ph 2

11500

STRUCTURES	11500			
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	7	EACH	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 12,600.00
Engineering @ 10%			+ ,	\$ 1,260.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,980.00	\$ 13,860.00
3X3 SAS	3	EACH	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 8,700.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 870.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,190.00	\$ 9,570.00
24" RCP APRON END	1	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 250.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00
43"X68" HERCP APRON END	4	EACH	\$ 6,000.00	
Engineering @ 10%			(\$ 2,400.00
Total Cost	╺┢╸╾╺╸┥		\$ 6,600.00	\$ 26,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	╺┾╴╾╺╸┥			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	╸┝╸╾╺╸┥			•——————
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	₋∟₋₋⊥			L
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 52,580.00

Prepared By: <u>EEA</u> Date: 2/9/2018

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

First Add to 1000 Oaks Ph 2

11500

	11500			
PIPES				
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	202	LF	\$ 36.00	\$ 7,272.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 727.20
Total Cost			\$ 39.60	\$ 7,999.20
24" RCP	324	LF	\$ 47.00	\$ 15,228.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,522.80
Total Cost			\$ 51.70	\$ 16,750.80
43" X 68" HERCP	154	LF	\$ 185.00	\$ 28,490.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,849.00
Total Cost			\$ 203.50	\$ 31,339.00
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	680	TF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,360.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 136.00
Total Cost			\$ 2.20	\$ 1,496.00
	╶┢╸╸╸┩			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	╶┌────┭			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
[
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	₋∟₋₋⊥			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	-┢			
-				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	╺┝╸╾╺╸┿		_	
Engine gring @ 100/			_	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			_	
Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost			_ <u></u>	
	-┾- 		·I	
Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost			- <u> </u>	
	╺╆╸╾╺╾╺┽		- -	
Engineering @ 10%			+	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost			- <u> </u>	
	╺┶╼╼┵			
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 57,585.00

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 2/9/2018